22	08	1762

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
``````````````````````````````````````
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

ł



 FILED
 RECEIVED

 2023 JAH 17 PH 1: 10
 2023 JAN 17 AN 11: 18

 SECRETARY OF STATE
 SECRETARY OF STATE

 ALL BASS OF THE INCLOSE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

•

•

.

			ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	195	
			REFERENCE	:	350633	8282874	
			AUTHORIZATION	:0	mille	nadn	
			COST LIMIT	:	\$ 251.00		
ORDER	DATE	:	January 12, 2023				
ORDER	TIME	:	10:17 AM				

- ORDER NO. : 350633-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 8282874

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: RESORT REALTY LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXX_____PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

•

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

۱.	Na	me of the limited liability company: RESORT REAL	TY LLC						
2.	(a)		(	b)					
5.	(••)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_ (			Mailing address of lim ( <u>Note: MAY BE P</u> G	ited liab	ility compa	ny:
		1008 AIRPORT ROAD SUITE F		1	008 AIRI	PORT ROAD SUI	TE F		
		DESTIN, FL 32541	_		DESTIN,	FL 32541			
		02/21/2022		L	2200008	1762			
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.			Document numbe	r		
5.	(a)								
	<b>X</b> -7	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t DWYER, JACOB	he Florid	la De	pi, of State	- e:			
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A 1008 AIRPORT ROAD SUITE F	-						
		DESTIN FL	32541	1		-		2023 JAN 17 PH 1: 10	-1= <b>1</b> + <b>1</b>
							·	AN	
(	(b) _	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office ar	ddre		-	( ) HASELT .:	L	1 - -
			<u>.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>		<u></u> ,		(1) (1)	РН	
		Corporation Service Company						<del></del>	Card
		NEW Registered Office Address:				-		10	
		1201 Hays Street				_			
		Tallahassee	32301			_			
cha age wæ	nge nt w Kwe	mited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the l	register bility co f the lin imited	ed o omp nite liab	office and any, it is d liability ility com	d the business offic s hereby confirmed y company or as o ipany.	ce of th I that th	e registe e change	red :(s)
	X	et <u>(</u> ) ure of a member or authorized representative of a member	Jill	Cilr	ni, Autho	rized Person Printed or typed nam			
the pro	ereb visio obli nere ified natur	y accept the appointment as registered agent and agree ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p gations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I he in writing of this change. to concept the president E. Kirby, Asst. Vice President	ve to aci perform for in ( ereby co	t in lanc Cha confi	this capa e of my a pter 605, rm that t	icity. I further agr luties, and I am fa	ree to c miliar y	omply wi with and	ith the accept g filed een
UI	ace I	Division of Corporations• P.O. B	ox 632	7• ⁻	Tallahas	see, FL 32314			

FILING FEE: \$25.00